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You are here Home>> Track Consignment

Track Consignment

* Indicates a required field.

* Consignment Number ED043292345IN
Booked At Booked On
Karol Bagh S.O 04/04/2018

Track Consignment

Destination Pincode

110076

Event Details For : ED043292345IN Current Status : Item delivered [To: KJJL ]

Date

05/04/2018
05/04/2018
05/04/2018
05/04/2018
05/04/2018
05/04/2018
05/04/2018
04/04/2018
04/04/2018
04/04/2018

04/04/2018

Time

15:28:00
09:02:07
09:02:07
08:23:01
05:42:08
02:05:11
02:04:11
23:22:54
21:08:19
20:43:40

18:16:32

Office

Sarita Vihar S.0
Sarita Vihar S.0
Sarita Vihar S.0
Sarita Vihar S.0
NSH NEW DELHI
NSH NEW DELHI
NSH NEW DELHI
NSH NEW DELHI
Karol Bagh S.O
Karol Bagh S.O

Karol Bagh S.O

Article Type Delivered At

SPA Sarita Vihar S.O

Event

Item delivered [To: KJJL ]

Item Received

Bag Opened

Bag Received

Bag Despatched to Sarita Vihar S.O
Item Bagged for Sarita Vihar S.O
Item Received

Bag Received

Bag Despatched to NSH NEW DELHI
Item Bagged for NSH NEW DELHI

Item Booked

Delivered On

05/04/2018
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You are here Home>> Track Consignment

Track Consignment

* Indicates a required field.

* Consignment Number ED043292354IN
Booked At Booked On
Karol Bagh S.O 04/04/2018

Track Consignment

Destination Pincode

110076

Event Details For : ED043292354IN Current Status : Item delivered [To: MKJO ]

Date

05/04/2018
05/04/2018
05/04/2018
05/04/2018
05/04/2018
05/04/2018
05/04/2018
04/04/2018
04/04/2018
04/04/2018

04/04/2018

Time

15:28:00
09:02:07
09:02:07
08:23:01
05:42:08
02:05:11
02:04:11
23:22:54
21:08:19
20:43:40

18:15:12

Office

Sarita Vihar S.0
Sarita Vihar S.0
Sarita Vihar S.0
Sarita Vihar S.0
NSH NEW DELHI
NSH NEW DELHI
NSH NEW DELHI
NSH NEW DELHI
Karol Bagh S.O
Karol Bagh S.O

Karol Bagh S.O

Article Type Delivered At

SPA Sarita Vihar S.O

Event

Item delivered [To: MKJO ]

Item Received

Bag Opened

Bag Received

Bag Despatched to Sarita Vihar S.O
Item Bagged for Sarita Vihar S.O
Item Received

Bag Received

Bag Despatched to NSH NEW DELHI
Item Bagged for NSH NEW DELHI

Item Booked

Delivered On

05/04/2018
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https://www.indiapost.gov.in/VAS/Pages/Content/disclaimer.aspx
https://www.indiapost.gov.in/VAS/Pages/ViewAllDocREpository.aspx?Category=Recruitment
https://www.indiapost.gov.in/VAS/Pages/content/ContactUs.aspx
https://www.indiapost.gov.in/VAS/Pages/Content/RelatedLinks.aspx
https://www.indiapost.gov.in/VAS/DOP_PDFFiles/FinalSecurityTestReportDOP-CSI24092015.pdf
https://www.indiapost.gov.in/VAS/Pages/CustomerFeedback.aspx
https://www.indiapost.gov.in/_layouts/15/DOP.Portal.UILayer/UnsecuredLinkHandler.aspx?Link=utilities
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https://www.indiapost.gov.in/VAS/pages/sitemap.aspx
https://www.indiapost.gov.in/VAS/Pages/RTI/RTI.aspx
https://www.indiapost.gov.in/_layouts/15/DOP.Portal.UILayer/UnsecuredLinkHandler.aspx?Link=indiagov
https://www.indiapost.gov.in/_layouts/15/DOP.Portal.UILayer/UnsecuredLinkHandler.aspx?Link=nvsp
https://www.indiapost.gov.in/VAS/Pages/IndiaPosthome.aspx
https://www.indiapost.gov.in/VAS/Pages/Form.aspx
https://eprocure.gov.in/cppp/searchbyorg/Department%20of%20Posts
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You are here Home>> Track Consignment

Track Consignment

* Indicates a required field.

* Consignment Number ED043292411IN

Booked At

Karol Bagh S.O

Event Details For : ED043292411IN  Current Status : Item delivered [To: JKH ]

Date

05/04/2018
05/04/2018
05/04/2018
05/04/2018
05/04/2018
05/04/2018
05/04/2018
04/04/2018
04/04/2018
04/04/2018

04/04/2018

Booked On

04/04/2018

Time

15:28:00
09:02:07
09:02:07
08:23:01
05:42:08
02:05:11
02:04:11
23:22:54
21:08:19
20:43:40

18:17:06

Destination Pincode

110076

Office

Sarita Vihar S.0
Sarita Vihar S.0
Sarita Vihar S.0
Sarita Vihar S.0
NSH NEW DELHI
NSH NEW DELHI
NSH NEW DELHI
NSH NEW DELHI
Karol Bagh S.O
Karol Bagh S.O

Karol Bagh S.O

Track Consignment

Article Type Delivered At

SPA Sarita Vihar S.O

Event

Item delivered [To: JKH ]

Item Received

Bag Opened

Bag Received

Bag Despatched to Sarita Vihar S.O
Item Bagged for Sarita Vihar S.O
Item Received

Bag Received

Bag Despatched to NSH NEW DELHI
Item Bagged for NSH NEW DELHI

Item Booked

Delivered On

05/04/2018
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https://www.indiapost.gov.in/VAS/pages/sitemap.aspx
https://www.indiapost.gov.in/VAS/Pages/RTI/RTI.aspx
https://www.indiapost.gov.in/VAS/Pages/CustomerFeedback.aspx
https://www.indiapost.gov.in/_layouts/15/DOP.Portal.UILayer/UnsecuredLinkHandler.aspx?Link=nvsp
https://www.indiapost.gov.in/VAS/Pages/Content/RelatedLinks.aspx
https://www.indiapost.gov.in/VAS/Pages/Holidays.aspx
https://www.indiapost.gov.in/VAS/Pages/Content/disclaimer.aspx
http://www.indiapost.gov.in/vas
https://www.indiapost.gov.in/VAS/Pages/content/ContactUs.aspx
https://www.indiapost.gov.in/VAS/Pages/AboutUs/AboutUs.aspx
https://eprocure.gov.in/cppp/searchbyorg/Department%20of%20Posts
https://www.indiapost.gov.in/VAS/Pages/ViewAllDocREpository.aspx?Category=Recruitment
https://www.indiapost.gov.in/VAS/Pages/IndiaPosthome.aspx
https://www.indiapost.gov.in/VAS/Pages/Form.aspx
https://www.indiapost.gov.in/_layouts/15/DOP.Portal.UILayer/UnsecuredLinkHandler.aspx?Link=indiagov
https://www.indiapost.gov.in/_layouts/15/DOP.Portal.UILayer/UnsecuredLinkHandler.aspx?Link=utilities
https://www.indiapost.gov.in/VAS/DOP_PDFFiles/FinalSecurityTestReportDOP-CSI24092015.pdf
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You are here Home>> Track Consignment

Track Consignment

* Indicates a required field.

* Consignment Number ED043292425IN
Booked At Booked On
Karol Bagh S.O 04/04/2018

Track Consignment

Destination Pincode

110076

Event Details For : ED043292425IN Current Status : Item delivered [To: NJKLL ]

Date

05/04/2018
05/04/2018
05/04/2018
05/04/2018
05/04/2018
05/04/2018
05/04/2018
04/04/2018
04/04/2018
04/04/2018

04/04/2018

Time

15:28:00
09:02:07
09:02:07
08:23:01
05:42:08
02:05:11
02:04:11
23:22:54
21:08:19
20:43:40

18:15:55

Office

Sarita Vihar S.0
Sarita Vihar S.0
Sarita Vihar S.0
Sarita Vihar S.0
NSH NEW DELHI
NSH NEW DELHI
NSH NEW DELHI
NSH NEW DELHI
Karol Bagh S.O
Karol Bagh S.O

Karol Bagh S.O

Article Type Delivered At

SPA Sarita Vihar S.O

Event

Item delivered [To: NJKLL ]

Item Received

Bag Opened

Bag Received

Bag Despatched to Sarita Vihar S.O
Item Bagged for Sarita Vihar S.O
Item Received

Bag Received

Bag Despatched to NSH NEW DELHI
Item Bagged for NSH NEW DELHI

Item Booked

Delivered On

05/04/2018
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https://www.indiapost.gov.in/VAS/Pages/AboutUs/AboutUs.aspx
https://www.indiapost.gov.in/VAS/Pages/Holidays.aspx
https://www.indiapost.gov.in/VAS/Pages/Content/disclaimer.aspx
https://www.indiapost.gov.in/VAS/Pages/IndiaPosthome.aspx
https://www.indiapost.gov.in/VAS/pages/sitemap.aspx
https://www.indiapost.gov.in/VAS/Pages/content/ContactUs.aspx
https://eprocure.gov.in/cppp/searchbyorg/Department%20of%20Posts
http://www.indiapost.gov.in/vas
https://www.indiapost.gov.in/VAS/Pages/CustomerFeedback.aspx
https://www.indiapost.gov.in/_layouts/15/DOP.Portal.UILayer/UnsecuredLinkHandler.aspx?Link=nvsp
https://www.indiapost.gov.in/VAS/DOP_PDFFiles/FinalSecurityTestReportDOP-CSI24092015.pdf
https://www.indiapost.gov.in/VAS/Pages/Content/RelatedLinks.aspx
https://www.indiapost.gov.in/_layouts/15/DOP.Portal.UILayer/UnsecuredLinkHandler.aspx?Link=indiagov
https://www.indiapost.gov.in/VAS/Pages/ViewAllDocREpository.aspx?Category=Recruitment
https://www.indiapost.gov.in/_layouts/15/DOP.Portal.UILayer/UnsecuredLinkHandler.aspx?Link=utilities
https://www.indiapost.gov.in/VAS/Pages/Form.aspx
https://www.indiapost.gov.in/VAS/Pages/RTI/RTI.aspx
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