Track Consignment

* Indicates a required field.

* Consignment Number ED043292345IN

Booked At	Booked On	Destination Pincode	Tariff	Article Type	Delivered At	Delivered On
Karol Bagh S.O	04/04/2018	110076	30.00	SPA	Sarita Vihar S.O	05/04/2018

Event Details For: ED043292345IN Current Status: Item delivered [To: KJJL]

Date	Time	Office	Event
05/04/2018	15:28:00	Sarita Vihar S.O	Item delivered [To: KJJL]
05/04/2018	09:02:07	Sarita Vihar S.O	Item Received
05/04/2018	09:02:07	Sarita Vihar S.O	Bag Opened
05/04/2018	08:23:01	Sarita Vihar S.O	Bag Received
05/04/2018	05:42:08	NSH NEW DELHI	Bag Despatched to Sarita Vihar S.O
05/04/2018	02:05:11	NSH NEW DELHI	Item Bagged for Sarita Vihar S.O
05/04/2018	02:04:11	NSH NEW DELHI	Item Received
04/04/2018	23:22:54	NSH NEW DELHI	Bag Received
04/04/2018	21:08:19	Karol Bagh S.O	Bag Despatched to NSH NEW DELHI
04/04/2018	20:43:40	Karol Bagh S.O	Item Bagged for NSH NEW DELHI
04/04/2018	18:16:32	Karol Bagh S.O	Item Booked

Home | About Us | Employee Corner | Tenders India | Forms | Right To Information | Opportunities | Holidays | Website Policies | Related sites | Feedback | Contact Us | Sitema

This website belongs to Department of Posts, Ministry of Communications, Government of India

Site Created and Maintained by Tata Consultancy Services Ltd. Last updated on $\,$ 07-Apr-2018

Registered Office Address



Track Consignment

* Indicates a required field.

* Consignment Number ED043292354IN

Booked At	Booked On	Destination Pincode	Tariff	Article Type	Delivered At	Delivered On
Karol Bagh S.O	04/04/2018	110076	30.00	SPA	Sarita Vihar S.O	05/04/2018

Event Details For: ED043292354IN Current Status: Item delivered [To: MKJO]

Date	Time	Office	Event
05/04/2018	15:28:00	Sarita Vihar S.O	Item delivered [To: MKJO]
05/04/2018	09:02:07	Sarita Vihar S.O	Item Received
05/04/2018	09:02:07	Sarita Vihar S.O	Bag Opened
05/04/2018	08:23:01	Sarita Vihar S.O	Bag Received
05/04/2018	05:42:08	NSH NEW DELHI	Bag Despatched to Sarita Vihar S.O
05/04/2018	02:05:11	NSH NEW DELHI	Item Bagged for Sarita Vihar S.O
05/04/2018	02:04:11	NSH NEW DELHI	Item Received
04/04/2018	23:22:54	NSH NEW DELHI	Bag Received
04/04/2018	21:08:19	Karol Bagh S.O	Bag Despatched to NSH NEW DELHI
04/04/2018	20:43:40	Karol Bagh S.O	Item Bagged for NSH NEW DELHI
04/04/2018	18:15:12	Karol Bagh S.O	Item Booked

Home | About Us | Employee Corner | Tenders India | Forms | Right To Information | Opportunities | Holidays | Website Policies | Related sites | Feedback | Contact Us | Sitema

This website belongs to Department of Posts, Ministry of Communications, Government of India

Site Created and Maintained by Tata Consultancy Services Ltd. Last updated on $\,$ 07-Apr-2018

Registered Office Address



Track Consignment

* Indicates a required field.

* Consignment Number ED043292411IN

Booked At	Booked On	Destination Pincode	Tariff	Article Type	Delivered At	Delivered On
Karol Bagh S.O	04/04/2018	110076	30.00	SPA	Sarita Vihar S.O	05/04/2018

Event Details For: ED043292411IN Current Status: Item delivered [To: JKH]

Date	Time	Office	Event
05/04/2018	15:28:00	Sarita Vihar S.O	Item delivered [To: JKH]
05/04/2018	09:02:07	Sarita Vihar S.O	Item Received
05/04/2018	09:02:07	Sarita Vihar S.O	Bag Opened
05/04/2018	08:23:01	Sarita Vihar S.O	Bag Received
05/04/2018	05:42:08	NSH NEW DELHI	Bag Despatched to Sarita Vihar S.O
05/04/2018	02:05:11	NSH NEW DELHI	Item Bagged for Sarita Vihar S.O
05/04/2018	02:04:11	NSH NEW DELHI	Item Received
04/04/2018	23:22:54	NSH NEW DELHI	Bag Received
04/04/2018	21:08:19	Karol Bagh S.O	Bag Despatched to NSH NEW DELHI
04/04/2018	20:43:40	Karol Bagh S.O	Item Bagged for NSH NEW DELHI
04/04/2018	18:17:06	Karol Bagh S.O	Item Booked

Home | About Us | Employee Corner | Tenders India | Forms | Right To Information | Opportunities | Holidays | Website Policies | Related sites | Feedback | Contact Us | Sitema

This website belongs to Department of Posts, Ministry of Communications, Government of India

Site Created and Maintained by Tata Consultancy Services Ltd. Last updated on $\,$ 07-Apr-2018

Registered Office Address



Track Consignment

* Indicates a required field.

* Consignment Number ED043292425IN

Booked At	Booked On	Destination Pincode	Tariff	Article Type	Delivered At	Delivered On
Karol Bagh S.O	04/04/2018	110076	30.00	SPA	Sarita Vihar S.O	05/04/2018

Date	Time	Office	Event
05/04/2018	15:28:00	Sarita Vihar S.O	Item delivered [To: NJKLL]
05/04/2018	09:02:07	Sarita Vihar S.O	Item Received
05/04/2018	09:02:07	Sarita Vihar S.O	Bag Opened
05/04/2018	08:23:01	Sarita Vihar S.O	Bag Received
05/04/2018	05:42:08	NSH NEW DELHI	Bag Despatched to Sarita Vihar S.O
05/04/2018	02:05:11	NSH NEW DELHI	Item Bagged for Sarita Vihar S.O
05/04/2018	02:04:11	NSH NEW DELHI	Item Received
04/04/2018	23:22:54	NSH NEW DELHI	Bag Received
04/04/2018	21:08:19	Karol Bagh S.O	Bag Despatched to NSH NEW DELHI
04/04/2018	20:43:40	Karol Bagh S.O	Item Bagged for NSH NEW DELHI
04/04/2018	18:15:55	Karol Bagh S.O	Item Booked

Home | About Us | Employee Corner | Tenders India | Forms | Right To Information | Opportunities | Holidays | Website Policies | Related sites | Feedback | Contact Us | Sitema

This website belongs to Department of Posts, Ministry of Communications, Government of India

Site Created and Maintained by Tata Consultancy Services Ltd. Last updated on $\,$ 07-Apr-2018

Registered Office Address

